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Antelope - associated stations measurements on venus ronet database

BULGARIA - evid 26786

Date Time Lat Lon Depth ml  orid
2017/08/29 03:17:02.920 42.481 23.115 80.0 3.68 27046

Sta Chan PGV PGA PSAO03 PSA10 PSA30
1 BOVS BHZ 0. 0012

BOVS BHE 0. 0021

BOVS BHN 0. 0019
2 MDVR HHE -0. 0001

MDVR HHZ 0. 0000

MDVR HHN - 0. 0000

MDVR HNZ 0. 0021

MDVR HNE 0. 0018

MDVR HNN -0.0018
3 VOR HHE 0. 0000

VO R HHZ 0. 0000

VO R HHN 0. 0000

VO R HNZ 0. 0020

VO R HNE 0. 0022

VO R HNN 0. 0018
4 ARR HHE 0. 0000

ARR HHZ - 0. 0000

ARR HHN 0. 0000

ARR HNZ 0. 0021

ARR HNE - 0. 0022

ARR HNN - 0. 0047
5 PLCR HHE -0. 0001

PLCR HHZ 0. 0001

PLOR HHN 0. 0001

PLOR HNZ 0. 0017

PLOR HNE -0. 0036

PLCOR HNN -0. 0015
6 &ZR HHE 0. 0000

&ZR HHZ - 0. 0000

&R HHN 0. 0001

&R HNZ -0. 0019

&R HNE 0. 0050

&ZR HNN - 0. 0095
7 COVR HHE -0. 0001

COVR HHZ - 0. 0000

COVR HHN 0. 0001

COVR HNZ -0. 0090

COVR HNE 0.0142

COVR HNN 0. 0145
8 LOT HHE 0. 0000

LOT HHZ - 0. 0000

Lor HHN -0. 0001

LOT HNZ -0. 0025

LOT HNE 0. 0026

LOT HNN 0. 0029
9 RAZG HHE 0. 0034

RAZG HHZ 0. 0002

RAZG HHN 0. 0020
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RAZG
RAZG
RAZG
10 VTS
VTS
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MR
MR
MR
M.R
12 HERR
HERR
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HERR
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13 VR
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI

*  Associated stations: 13
Excluded stations:
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- 0.
- 0.
. 0000

. 0003
. 0004
. 0003
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000

. 0004
. 0001
. 0003

0001
0000

0. 0231
0.0138
-0. 0222

0. 0009
0. 0011
0. 0011

0. 0324
-0. 1054
0.1114

-0.0131
-0. 0221
-0. 0126

Largest velocities (cm/sec) and accelerations (cm/sec**2)

Vel ocity

Accel erati on

PSA03
PSA10
PSA30

RAZG HHE
HERR_HNN
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0. 0034
0.1114



